&) DSMNS8

Europe's Most Active Computer Networks & Cyber Security Professionals on Social - April 2025

Industry at a glance:

Average Score: Total Companies: Global Industry Average:

13.98% 47 18.15%

Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact are often
greater than that of your corporate channels? Your employees are a more trusted source of information for the
audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic,
inbound leads, and conversions.

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the
people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry? Well, we've
done the number crunching and listed the results below.

To learn more about the potential impact of employee advocacy, and how to manage a successful program, enroll
for our free course, The Employee Advocacy Certification (dsmn8.com/employee-advocacy-course), and you'll
receive a complimentary copy of Bradley Keenan's acclaimed book, Employee Advocacy: 101 Cheat Codes.

The DSMNS8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages
your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?

Position [ Company Name Linkedin URL (Location Employees on LinkedIn |No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)
1 Sygnia https://www.linke Israel 280 108 38.57%
2 Cato Networks https://www.linke Israel 1,237 417 33.71%
3 Outpost24 https://www.linke Sweden 241 64 26.56%
4 NVISO Security https://www.linke Belgium 316 77 24.37%
5 Infinigate Deutschland https://www.linke Germany 269 65 24.16%
6 WALLIX Group https://www.linke France 270 65 24.07%
7 Truesec https://www.linke Sweden 309 74 23.95%
8 InfoGuard https://www.linke Switzerland 237 53 22.36%
9 WithSecure https://www.linke Finland 875 194 22.17%

10 XM Cyber https://www.linke Israel 397 84 21.16%
11 EfficientlP https://www.linke France 237 48 20.25%
12 Northwave Cyber Security https://www.linke Netherlands 228 44 19.30%
13 Nexus Group — Global https://www.linke Sweden 282 54 19.15%
14 PlaxidityX https://www.linke Israel 210 38 18.10%
15 Nomios https://www.linke Netherlands 278 49 17.63%
16 SITS Group https://www.linke Switzerland 343 59 17.20%
17 Tinexta Cyber https://www.linke Italy 340 57 16.76%
18 Open Systems https://www.linke Switzerland 420 70 16.67%
19 Ledger https://www.linke France 711 109 15.33%
20 Radware https://www.linke Israel 1,508 223 14.79%
21 Advens https://www.linke France 608 82 13.49%


https://www.linkedin.com/company/sygnia/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cato-networks/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/outpost24/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nviso-cyber/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/infinigate-deutschland-gmbh/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wallix/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/truesec/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/infoguard-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/withsecure/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/xm/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/efficientip/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/northwave/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexusgroup-global/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/plaxidityx/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nomios-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sits-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tinexta-cyber-spa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/opensystems/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ledgerhq/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/radware/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/advens/

2
23
24
25
2
27
28
29
3
3
3
33
3
35
3
37
3
39
4
41
42
43
44
4
46
47

N

o

o

pee

N

5

(2}

©

o

o

Stormshield

G DATA CyberDefense
Telsy

Heimdal
Intrinsec
Fox-IT

NASK
mnemonic
I-TRACING
S21sec
Nomios France
NEVERHACK
Kaspersky
genua

https://www.linke France
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Italy
https://www.linke Denmark
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Poland
https://www.linke Norway
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke Spain
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke Switzerland
https://www.linke Germany

secunet Security Networks https://www.linke Germany

AnyTech365
Exclusive Networks
KOBIL

Enigma SOI

Nixu

F-Secure

https://www.linke Spain
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Poland
https://www.linke Finland
https://www.linke Finland

SSH Communications Sec https:/www.linke Finland

certSIGN
Infinigate Group
Avast

Comp

https://www.linke Romania
https://www.linke Switzerland
https://www.linke Czechia
https://www.linke Poland

388
396
274
258
250

875
437
580
421
275
689
4,209
255
851
245
2,469
211
218
221
1,718
523
226
842
879
790

Ready to win at social?

52
52
35
32
29
38
94
43
57
37
24
55
325
19
63
18
173
14
14
12
90
24
10
25
19
14

Visit our website or contact us at gs@dsmn8.com

13.40%
13.13%
12.77%
12.40%
11.60%
11.55%
10.74%
9.84%
9.83%
8.79%
8.73%
7.98%
7.72%
7.45%
7.40%
7.35%
7.01%
6.64%
6.42%
5.43%
5.24%
4.59%
4.42%
2.97%
2.16%
1.77%

linkedin.com/company/DSMN8 m



https://www.linkedin.com/company/stormshield/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/g-data-cyberdefense/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/telsy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/heimdal-security/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/intrinsec/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fox-it_2/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nask/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mnemonic/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/i-tracing/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/s21sec/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nomios/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/neverhack/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaspersky/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/genua-gmbh/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/secunet-security-networks-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/anytech365/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/exclusive-networks/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kobil-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/enigma-systemy-ochrony-informacji-sp.-z-o.o./
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nixu-oy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/f-secure-corporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ssh-communications-security/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/certsign/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/infinigate/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/avast/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/comp/

