

Europe's Most Active Computer Networks & Cyber Security Professionals on Social - April 2025

Industry at a glance:

Average Score:

13.98%

Total Companies:

47

Global Industry Average:

18.15%

Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact are often greater than that of your corporate channels? Your employees are a more trusted source of information for the audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic, inbound leads, and conversions.

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry? Well, we've done the number crunching and listed the results below.

To learn more about the potential impact of employee advocacy, and how to manage a successful program, enroll for our free course, The Employee Advocacy Certification (dsmn8.com/employee-advocacy-course), and you'll receive a complimentary copy of Bradley Keenan's acclaimed book, Employee Advocacy: 101 Cheat Codes.

The DSMN8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?								
Position C	Company Name	LinkedIn URL	Location	Employees on LinkedIn	No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days)	% Shared (Last 30 Days)		
1 5	Sygnia	https://www.linke	Israel	280	108	38.57%		
2 (Cato Networks	https://www.linke	Israel	1,237	417	33.71%		
3 (Outpost24	https://www.linke	Sweden	241	64	26.56%		
4 N	NVISO Security	https://www.linke	Belgium	316	77	24.37%		
5 li	nfinigate Deutschland	https://www.linke	Germany	269	65	24.16%		
6 V	WALLIX Group	https://www.linke	France	270	65	24.07%		
7 T	Truesec	https://www.linke	Sweden	309	74	23.95%		
8 li	nfoGuard	https://www.linke	Switzerland	237	53	22.36%		
9 V	WithSecure	https://www.linke	Finland	875	194	22.17%		
10 X	KM Cyber	https://www.linke	Israel	397	84	21.16%		
11 E	EfficientIP	https://www.linke	France	237	48	20.25%		
12 N	Northwave Cyber Security	https://www.linke	Netherlands	228	44	19.30%		
13 N	Nexus Group – Global	https://www.linke	Sweden	282	54	19.15%		
14 F	PlaxidityX	https://www.linke	Israel	210	38	18.10%		
15 N	Nomios	https://www.linke	Netherlands	278	49	17.63%		
16 5	SITS Group	https://www.linke	Switzerland	343	59	17.20%		
17 T	Finexta Cyber	https://www.linke	Italy	340	57	16.76%		
18 0	Open Systems	https://www.linke	Switzerland	420	70	16.67%		
19 L	_edger	https://www.linke	France	711	109	15.33%		
20 F	Radware	https://www.linke	Israel	1,508	223	14.79%		
21 A	Advens	https://www.linke	France	608	82	13.49%		

22 Stormshield	https://www.linke	388	52	13.40%
23 G DATA CyberDefense	https://www.linke	396	52	13.13%
24 Telsy	https://www.linke Italy	274	35	12.77%
25 Heimdal	https://www.linke	258	32	12.40%
26 Intrinsec	https://www.linke	250	29	11.60%
27 Fox-IT	https://www.linke	329	38	11.55%
28 NASK	https://www.linke	875	94	10.74%
29 mnemonic	https://www.linke	437	43	9.84%
30 I-TRACING	https://www.linke	580	57	9.83%
31 S21sec	https://www.linke	421	37	8.79%
32 Nomios France	https://www.linke	275	24	8.73%
33 NEVERHACK	https://www.linke	689	55	7.98%
34 Kaspersky	https://www.linke	4,209	325	7.72%
35 genua	https://www.linke	255	19	7.45%
36 secunet Security Networks	s https://www.linke	851	63	7.40%
37 AnyTech365	https://www.linke	245	18	7.35%
38 Exclusive Networks	https://www.linke	2,469	173	7.01%
39 KOBIL	https://www.linke	211	14	6.64%
40 Enigma SOI	https://www.linke	218	14	6.42%
41 Nixu	https://www.linke	221	12	5.43%
42 F-Secure	https://www.linke	1,718	90	5.24%
43 SSH Communications Sec	https://www.linke	523	24	4.59%
44 certSIGN	https://www.linke	226	10	4.42%
45 Infinigate Group	https://www.linke	842	25	2.97%
46 Avast	https://www.linke	879	19	2.16%
47 Comp	https://www.linke	790	14	1.77%

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at gs@dsmn8.com





linkedin.com/company/DSMN8 in

